Name

Jesse Bambrick
Ben Deboer
Johnathan Dillon
David Gerrish
Jared Houston
Viet Tran
Rebecca Cavanaugh
Chris Bagshaw
Cormac Evans
Jamie Thompson
VACANT

Barbara Wowk

Joint Health and Safety Committee - Membership

Department
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Meetings are held:  Monthly (Except July & August)

Location: PPS Conference Room - 2nd Floor Rideau Building

For More Information Contact:

Rebecca Cavanaugh

Facilities
Tuesday, September 19, 2023

eMail

jlbll@queensu.ca
bjd7@queensu.ca
jid8@queensu.ca
david.gerrish@queensu.ca
jared.houston@queensu.ca
viet.tran@queensu.ca
rebecca.cavanaugh@queensu.ca
chris.bagshaw@queensu.ca
evansc@queensu.ca

jt94@queensu.ca

barb.wowk@queensu.ca

Phone

36396

32461

32173

78580

32127

Designation  Certified
CUPE 229 X
CUPE 229

CUPE 229

USW 2010 X
CUPE 229

Non Union

secretary
Management X
Management
Management

Management

Management X

CoChair






